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• Parking

rl Accessible Parking

1:1 - Bus Stop

Road 

Parking Lot 

Pedestrian Area 
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- _,,, ... - Trail

Lake 

DIRECTORY 

SOD-Brewster Athletics 

Gymnasium 
• Gymnasium
• Harbor Landing Food Pantry

• Weight Room
• Faculty/Coaches Offices

700-Jon V. Krug Industrial

Technology Building
• Campus Operations

o Custodial
o Grounds
o Maintenance
o Motor Pool
o Shipping and Receiving

• Carpentry Technology
• Faculty Offices

800 Building 
• Information Technology

• Safety and Security
• TRiO Educational Opportunity Center
• TRiO Upward Bound
• Classro.oms

1400-Childcare Center 

1500-John Spellman Library 
• Art Gallery/Exhibits
• Reference Desk
$--Running Start \ 
• Study Rooms
• Tutoring Center

• TRiO Student Support Program
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1600-Bishop Center for 

the Performing Arts I 

1700-John M. Smith I 

Aquaculture Center 

1800-Diesel Technology 

Building 
• Classroom/Shop/Lab
• Faculty Offices

• 
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1900-Pat and Mary Ellen 

Hughes Automotive/Welding 

Technology Building 
• Automotive Technology -

• Welding Technology

• Faculty Offices

2000-Jewell C. Manspeaker 

Instructional Building 
• 2100 (1st Floor)

o Medical Assistant Program
o Classrooms
o Faculty Offices

• 2200 (2nd Floor)
o Transitions Programs: HS+ 

/GED/ELA/I-BEST
o Classrooms
o Faculty Offices

• 2300 (3rd Floor)
o Administrative Services
o Business Office / Cashier

o Human Resources
o Purchasing
o Computer Lab
o Student Help Desk
o Classrooms
o Faculty Offices
o WorkSource \ 
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• 2400 (4th Floor)
o College Development/

GHC Foundation
o Institutional Effectiveness

and College Relations
o Instruction Administration
o President
- President's Boardroom

o Classrooms

2000-Wellington Rehearsal Hall 
• Piano Lab
• Practice Rooms
• Faculty Offices

3000-tulalW Student Center 
• 3100 (1st Floor)

o Bivens Commons
o Bookstore
o Charlie's Cafe
o Culinary Arts Program
o Diversity and Equity Center
o Student Life

o Timber Cafe Coffee
• 3200 (2nd Floor)

o Conference Rooms
o Placement and Testing
o Student Funding

• Financial Aid
• Veterans Services
• Workforce Funding

o Student Services Administration
o Student Services Center

• Admissions and Enrollment
• Advising and Counseling
• Disability Services
• Recruitment and Outreach

• 3300 (3rd Floor)
o A. J. Hillier Event Center
o Jane Goldberg Boardroom
o Conference Rooms

4000-Eugene D. Schermer 

Instructional Building 
• 4100 (1st Floor)

o Art Department

o Classrooms
o Computer Lab
o Faculty Offices

• 4200 (2nd Floor)
o Nursing/Health Sciences
o Anatomy/Physiology Labs
o Faculty Offices

• 4300 (3rd Floor)
o Native Pathways

o Natura I Resources
o Biology Labs
o Faculty Offices

• 4400 (4th Floor)
o Chemistry/Earth Science/

Geology/Physics Labs

o Faculty Offices
• 4500 (Roof)

o Greenhouse Lab

Need Help? 
Call: 360-532-9020 

Safety and Security 
Non-Emergency: 360-538-4120 
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